
385
385
385
385
385
385
385
385
385

5

6

Tsantsabane NU

Glosam

Z F MgcawuZ F MgcawuZ F MgcawuZ F MgcawuZ F MgcawuZ F MgcawuZ F MgcawuZ F MgcawuZ F Mgcawu TsantsabaneTsantsabaneTsantsabaneTsantsabaneTsantsabaneTsantsabaneTsantsabaneTsantsabaneTsantsabane

7

6

HAY

KURUMAN

RE/434

1/434

RE/434

3/435

RE/435

4/435

RE/435

2/668 5/668

8/674

1/668

6/668

4/674

1/674

4/668

6/674

7/674

RE/674

RE/435

1/669

RE/446

3/446

1/450

1/445

2/449

RE/362

RE/363

RE/402 1/431

RE/666

1/667

2/667

RE/432

RE/667

2/666

3/667

RE/669

3/668

3/433

RE/433

RE/668

1/6646/663

2/651

2/446

1/446

RE/431

1/433

2/433

2/432

1/666

1/432

RE/364

RE/667

RE/446

RE/653

665

652

RE/777RE/777

447

1/653

RE/654

F2952/1881 F2943/1881

F1737/1891

F2813/1911

F2813/1911

F2812/1911

POSTMASBURG

GLOUCESTER 674

MIDDELPLAATS 363

LUCAS DAM 402

FARM 431

HILLIARD 664

VLAKFONTEIN 433

LOMOTENG 669

MAGOLORING 668

DOORN FONTEIN 446

PALING 434
DRIEHOEKS PAN 435

FARM 450

FARM 445

FARM 432

FARM 364

MAKGANYENE 667

METSEATSIDIDI 666

MAPEDI 653

COMPASS 665

MAMAGHODI 654

LUCKNOW 652

GROOT VENN 777

UYS 663

PENS FONTEIN 449F314/1941001

1A

1C

1D

2A
2B

2C
2D

3AT

3BT

3CT

3DT

3ET

A

D

Scale 1:75000

0 0.6 1.8 3 km

N

Legend

 Artificial surfaces

OPEN CAST MINE

 Inland water

DAM

 River

NON-PERENNIAL CENTER LINE

 Roads

MAIN ROAD

TRACK FOOTPATH

 Water source

FOUNTAIN

WINDPUMP

Northern Cape Province

Z F Mgcawu - District Municipality

Tsantsabane - Local Municipality

Wards no - 6

Kuruman - Administrative region

Farm portions

Postmasburg Magisterial District

Parent farmsA
Application Area

 Consultant:

 Client:

Locality Map

Please take note that the coordinates were 
derived from a GIS and not physically 
surveyed and is therefore an estimation only.

T2822BB

Proposed prospecting area 
coordinates:

  1A-28.145097°S22.911769°E
  1C-28.157692°S22.937286°E
  1D-28.162823° S22.917670°E
  2A-28.149666° S22.913290°E
  2B-28.147303° S22.922323°E
  2C-28.155310° S22.924989°E
  2D-28.157672° S22.915956°E

  3AT-28.134624° S22.942206°E
  3BT-28.127835° S22.961924°E
  3CT-28.148140° S22.973776°E
  3DT-28.154740° S22.948571°E
  3ET-28.138516° S22.930899°E

  A-28.150004° S22.897497°E
  D-28.166593° S22.903251°E

     

1A 28°08’42.35” 22°54’42.37”
1C 28°09’27.69” 22°56’14.23”
1D 28°09’46.16” 22°55’03.61”
2A 28°08’58.80” 22°54’47.84”
2B 28°08’50.29” 22°55’20.36”
2C 28°09’19.11” 22°55’29.96”
2D 28°09’27.62” 22°54’57.44”
3AT 28°08’04.65” 22°56’31.94”
3BT 28°07’40.21” 22°57’42.93”
3CT 28°08’53.30” 22°58’25.59”
3DT 28°09’17.06” 22°56’54.85”
3ET 28°08’18.66” 22°55’51.24”
A 28°09’00.02” 22°53’50.99”
D 28°09’59.73” 22°54’11.70”
1A 28°08’42.35” 22°54’42.37”

Prospecting right application amended area:
1549.44 Hectares.

 MAKGANYANE RESOURCES   
                                                 (PTY)LTD 


